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Fabric: Aida 14, Antique White
169w X 229h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   30.66w X 41.55h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
– 2 DMC 1 White
° 1 DMC 1 White
V 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
# 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
X 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
$ 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
% 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
' 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
* 2 DMC 436 Tan
[ 1 DMC 436 Tan
Y 1 DMC 437 Tan-LT
? 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
t 1 DMC 518 Wedgewood-LT
x 1 DMC 519 Sky Blue
7 1 DMC 597 Turquoise
3 1 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT
++++ 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
, 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
j 1 DMC 747 Sky Blue-VY LT
0 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
L 1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
¦¦¦¦ 1 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
W 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
w 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
p 1 DMC 991 Aquamarine-DK
, 2 DMC 3021 Brown Gray-VY DK
y 2 DMC 3032 Mocha Brown-MD
2 1 DMC 3032 Mocha Brown-MD
v 1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
h 2 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
z 2 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
… 2 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
„ 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
§ 1 DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD
† 2 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
Q 2 DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD
P 2 DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
™ 2 DMC 3781 Mocha Brown-DK

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
¬ 1 DMC 436 Tan
5 1 DMC 437 Tan-LT
@ 1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
– 2 DMC 1 White
V 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
# 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
[ 2 DMC 436 Tan
, 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
0 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
L 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
¦¦¦¦ 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
w 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
2 2 DMC 3032 Mocha Brown-MD
v 2 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
h 2 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
… 2 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
„ 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Q 2 DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD
P 2 DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3021 Brown Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK


